
 

 

 

Homework is given out on the Friday of each week and is to be completed and handed in by the 

Tuesday of the following week.  

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week 1 Friday 6th November      Due: Tuesday 10th November. 

Use a knowledge of multiples to solve problems. 

 

Week 2: Friday 13th November      Due: Tuesday 17th November. 

Mayans mathematics used a base number of 20 (we use base of 10 digits).Find out about 

Mayan maths and create your own calculations. 

Week 3 Friday 20th November      Due: Tuesday 24th November. 

Solve multi-step word problems involving measure. 

 

Week 4: Friday 27th November      Due: Tuesday 1st December. 

Find out how chocolate is made and create a flow chart to show the process of making 

chocolate. You could use pictures or diagrams to help.  

As we are unable to make Mayan hot chocolate at school, why not try to make it at home. 

You will need to ask an adult first and you may need their help. 

Week 5: Friday 4th December      Due: Tuesday 8th December. 

Solve number problems and puzzles. 

 

Week 6: Friday 11th December     Due: Tuesday 15th December. 

Research an aspect of Mayan culture, history or a person you find interesting and make a 

presentation to share with the class.  

Ongoing:   

Please keep reading and discussing 

what you have read with someone at 

home. Remember to keep your 

reading record up to date and to fill 

it in regularly. 

 

Keep visiting TTRockstars!  

 
If you go into ROCKSLAM, you can 

challenge others in the class.  

 

Keep practising your spellings. 

Remember, little and often is best. 

You will be tested weekly on 

Fridays.  
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